
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES/EVENTS : SGT UNIVERSITY 
 

ODD SEMESTER 

Date Day Activity/Event 
01.08.2020 Saturday Commencement of Academic Session for old students 

01.09.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Academic Session for new students 

  • Supplementary Examinations for Annual System other 
than MBBS, MD and MDS 

• Supplementary Examinations for MBBS 1st Prof. and 
MD Final Year 

01 to 03.10.2020 Thursday to Saturday Synergy 2020 

06.11.2020 Friday Diwali Mela (For Students) 

07.11.2020 Saturday Diwali Mela (For Faculties) 

09 – 14.11.2020 Monday to Saturday Mid Term Examination for all the programs of Semester Pattern 

12.12.2020 Saturday Funzania for Teaching faculty members 

19 to 25.12.2020 Saturday onwards Winter break 1st half for the Faculties of Medical, Dental, 
Ayurveda and Physiotherapy 

26.12.2020 Saturday Funzania for Non-teaching/Administrative Staff 

28.12.2020 to 
03.01.2021 

Monday onwards Winter Break for teaching faculties of all other faculties except 
Faculties of Medical, Dental, Ayurveda, Physiotherapy and 
students of all the faculties of the University 

28.12.2020 to 
03.01.2021 

Monday onwards Winter break 2nd Half for the faculties of Medical, Dental, 
Ayurveda, Physiotherapy 

01 – 25.01.2021 Friday onwards • Annual Examinations for MBBS 2nd Prof. and MBBS 3rd 
Prof. (Part I and II) 

• Odd Semesters Examinations 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 
03.08.2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan 15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day 

02.10.2020 Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s B’day 25.10.2020 Sunday Dussehra 

14.11.2020 Saturday Diwali 30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nanak’s B’day 

 
TEACHING DAYS 

Sr. No. Description Aug Sep Oct Nov December Total 
1. Total No. of Days 31 30 31 30 31 153 

2. Sundays 5 4 3 5 4 21 

3. Holidays 2 0 2 2 0 6 

4. Other Events 0 0 3 2 2 7 

4. Total Teaching Days 24 26 23 21 25 119 

* Teaching days for new students will be 95 days 
 
NOTES 

➢ Students’ attendance review meeting will be held at 03.00 P.M. in the Conference Hall (“A” Block, Room 
No. 106) on the scheduled dates. 

➢ For all the purposes i.e. Award of Scholarship etc., the students’ attendance updated in ERP only will be 
considered. 

➢ Result for all the examinations will be declared within 30 days from the last day of the examination. 
➢ No departmental event to be organized/planned fifteen days before from the Holi Celebration. 



TENTATIVE ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES/EVENTS : SGT UNIVERSITY 

EVEN SEMESTER 

Date Day Activity/Event 
09.01.2021 Saturday Alumni Meet : 2021 

24.01.2021 Sunday University’s Foundation Day 

27.01.2021 Wednesday Commencement of Academic Session 

29.01.2021 Friday Funzania for Students (Medical Stream) 

30.01.2021 Saturday Funzania for Students (Non Medical Stream) 

13.02.2021 Saturday Symphonious : 2021 

25.03.2021 Thursday Holi Celebration 

  Supplementary Examinations for MBBS 2nd Prof, MBBS 3rd 
Prof. (Part I and II) 

05 - 10.04.2021 Monday onwards Mid Term Examination for all the programs of Semester 
Pattern 

  Annual Examinations for MDS 1st and 3rd year 

  Annual Examinations for MD Final Year 

26.05 to 25.06.2021 Wednesday onwards • Annual Examination other than MBBS, MD, MS and 
MDS 

• Even Semesters Examinations 

07 to 19.06.2021 Monday onwards Summer break 1st Half for the faculties of Medical, Dental, 
Ayurveda and Physiotherapy 

21.06.2020 to 
03.07.2020 

Monday onwards Summer Break for teaching faculties of all other faculties 
except Faculties of Medical, Dental, Ayurveda, Physiotherapy 
and students of all the faculties of the University 

22.06. to 05.07.2020 Tuesday onwards Summer break 2nd Half for the Faculties of Medical, Dental, 
Ayurveda and Physiotherapy 

  Annual Examination for MBBS 1st Prof. 

  Supplementary Examinations for MDS 1st and 3rd year 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 
05.01.2020 Tuesday Guru Gobind Singh B’day 26.01.2020 Tuesday Republic Day 

11.03.2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri 29.03.2021 Monday Holi 

14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar’s Jayanti    

 
TEACHING DAYS 

Sr. No. Description Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total 
1. Total No. of Days 5 29 31 30 25 120 

2. No. of Sundays 1 4 4 4 4 17 

3. No. of Holidays 0 0 2 1 0 3 

4. Other Activities 1 1 1 0 0 3 

4. Total No. of Teaching Days 3 26 24 25 21 97 

 
NOTES 

➢ Students’ attendance review meeting will be held at 03.00 P.M. in the Conference Hall (“A” Block, Room 
No. 106) on the scheduled dates. 

➢ For all the purposes i.e. Award of Scholarship etc., the students’ attendance updated in ERP only will be 
considered. 

➢ Result for all the examinations will be declared within 30 days from the last day of the examination. 
➢ 7th Convocation of the University will be held in the Second/Third week of February, 2020 
➢ No departmental event to be organized/planned fifteen days before from the Holi Celebration. 

 
 


